

## The Radicati Group Releases "Cloud Email and Collaboration – Market Quadrant, 2020"

A competitive analysis of the market for Cloud Email and Collaboration in North America revealing Top Players, Trail Blazers, Specialists and Mature Players

PALO ALTO, CA, USA, March 18, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- For Immediate Release



Cloud Business and
Collaboration platforms
continue to see strong
adoption with organizations
of all sizes worldwide"

Sara Radicati

(650) 322-8059

Email: admin@radicati.com

The latest market brief by The Radicati Group, "Cloud Email and Collaboration – Market Quadrant, 2020" provides a competitive analysis of the Cloud Email and Collaboration market. Cloud Email and Collaboration platforms offer a rich set of email and collaboration services aimed at the

needs of business users.

Cloud Email and Collaboration providers evaluated in this Market Quadrant include: Amazon Web Services, GoDaddy, Google, Intermedia, Microsoft, Navisite, and Rackspace.

Radicati Market QuadrantsSM look only at market leaders. Leading vendors are ranked based on a four quadrant system, which includes "Mature Players," "Specialists," "Trail Blazers," and "Top Players" quadrants. Vendors are positioned based on their market share and the functionality of their solution. Radicati Market QuadrantsSM provide a comparative viewpoint of the market, and an analysis of each vendor, including both strengths and weaknesses.

To order a copy of the study, or for additional information about our research, please visit our web site at <a href="http://www.radicati.com">http://www.radicati.com</a> or contact us at 650-322-8059.

About The Radicati Group, Inc.

The Radicati Group covers all aspects of email, security, social media, instant messaging, information archiving, regulatory compliance, mobile, web services, unified communications, and more. The company provides both quantitative and qualitative information, including detailed market size, installed base and forecast information on a worldwide basis, as well as detailed country breakouts.

The Radicati Group advises corporate organizations to assist them in selecting the right products to fit their business needs, and also works with vendors to define the best strategic direction for their products. The Radicati Group also works with investment firms on a worldwide basis to identify and assess new investment opportunities.

Admin The Radicati Group, Inc +1 650-322-8059 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.